
Richmond Emmaus Reunion Groups

LOCATION DAY & TIME

Men's / 

Women's CONTACT E-mail / Phone Open? Verified

SOUTHSIDE

Brighton Green Subdivision Mon. @ 7:00 PM W Mary Krakoviak marykrakoviak@gmail.com 

Bethia UMC Wed. @ 6:30 PM W Gillian Buhler Gillian@thebuhlers.com

Bethia UMC Library Wed. @ 6:00 PM W Rachel Pack rtpack1@comcast.net

Mt. Pisgah UMC (1100 Mt. Pisgah Dr.) Wed. @ 7:30 PM W Kay Smith ksbridge@comcast.net

Panera Bread, Hull St. Rd. @ Brad McNeer Pkwy Sat. @ 8:00 AM W Gloria Lambert gglambert@verizon.net

Bob Evans, 8700 Midlothian Turnpike Tues. @ 8:00 AM coed Diane Hassell

dianevwood@yahoo.com; 804 658 

8577 Y 1/19/18

McDonald's @ Midlothian Village (13170 Midlothian 

Tnpk) Thurs. @ 6:30 M Bruce Leary Learysmilemaker@comcast.net N

Bethia UMC Sat. @ 7:30 AM M David Jones cgmpman@aol.com

Chick-Fil-A, Westchester Commons (Midlothian Tnpk @ 

Rt. 288) Fri @ 6:30 AM M Mike Reynolds mikedreynolds68@gmail.com Y 1/19/18

Cracker Barrel, 4720 Craig Rath Blvd (Hull Street @ 

Kroger) Mon @ 6:30 AM M

Dave Long, 

Shawn Holt

dave.long@earthlink.net, 

seholt44@gmail.com

McDonald's @ Stony Point, 9006 Huguenot Rd. Tues @ 7:30 AM W Margaret Burke

marbudburke@comcast.net; 804-

714-2353 Y 1/19/18

Panera Bread, Hull St. Rd. @ Brad McNeer Pkwy Sat. @ 9:30 AM W ?



Richmond Emmaus Reunion Groups

NORTHSIDE

Chick-Fil-A, 7285 Battle Hill Drive, Mechanicsville Sat. @ 7:00 AM M

David Donner,

Doug Roosa

dmdonner@verizon.net,

rcman34@verizon.net Y 1/19/18

WEST END

Yu's China Bistro, 32 Broad St. Manakin Sabot Tues. @ 6:00 PM W Carol Stone cmstone47@gmail.com

Shoney's, Broad St. @ Skipwith Rd Wed. @ 6:45 AM M Sam Rooks

goincoastal413@gmail.com; 804-314-

8901 Y 1/19/18

Market Cafe @ Nuckols & Cox Rd. Fri. @ 6:30 AM M Bob Davis davisemmaus@verizon.net Y 1/18/18

Panera Bread, Broad St. @ Gaskins Rd. Fri. @ 7:00 AM M Tom Lohner thomas.lohner@exp.com

RICHMOND

Downtown area Thurs. @ 6:30 AM M Chris Meccia  meccia@msn.com

First Baptist Church, 2709 Monument Ave, Richmond Wed. @ 5:30 PM W Liz Southworth lizsouth@verizon.net [monthly]

TRI-CITIES

Panera Bread, Jeff Davis Hwy @ Rt.10 (Chester) Tues. @ 6:00 PM W Theresa Smith twsdrs@comcast.net

Panera Bread, Jeff Davis Hwy @ Rt.10 (Chester) Fri. @ 3:30 PM W Cassie Rowlett cassierowlett@hotmail.com

                                                                 


